Perinnepistooli cup 7.6.2022

g b WN -

Huotari Jani
Petdjisto Pasi
Rantanen Jussi
Hagren Pertti
Rasanen Juha

Perinnepistooli cup 14.6.2022

A W DN R

Haavisto Markku
Petdjistod Pasi
Dobert Timo
Hagren Pertti

Perinnepistooli cup 30.6.2022

u b WN B

Haavisto Markku
Helenius Tuomo
Rantanen Jussi
Hagren Pertti
Dobert Timo

Perinnepistooli cup 7.7.2022

B W N -

Rantanen Jussi
Petadjisto Pasi
Dobert Timo
Hagren Pertti

Perinnepistooli cup 2.8.2022

A W N PR

Haavisto Markku
Helenius Tuomo
Rantanen Jussi
Dobert Timo

81
85
65
55
12

91
89
72
45

86
77
76
62
50

84
77
70
72

98
85
70
78

85
82
66
56
29

90
73
74
66

85
82
76
50
61

85
85
75
60

95
83
79
82

81
80
77
51

92
83
67
67

89
81
75
62
62

77
82
67
52

90
88
83
69

247
247
208
162

48

273
245
213
178

260
240
227
174
173

246
244
212
184

283
256
232
229



Perinnepistooli cup 11.8.2022

g b WN -

Haavisto Markku
Helenius Tuomo
Petadjisto Pasi
Dobert Timo
Hagren Pertti

Perinnepistooli cup 18.8.2022

o B~ WN B

Haavisto Markku
Helenius Tuomo
Petadjisto Pasi
Rantanen Jussi
Dobert Timo
Rasanen Juha

CUP lopputulokset. 3 parasta

N o ubh N e

Haavisto Markku
Helenius Tuomo
PetdjistoPasi
Rantanen Jussi
Dobert Timo
Hagren Pertti
Rasanen Juha

93
84
71
78
43

90
90
83
68
59
36

825
767
744
705
670
536
146

83
85
80
75
64

89
83
80
71
70
32

91
84
78
75
60

90
85
89
81
66
30

267
253
229
228
167

269
258
252
220
195

98



